
     RESIDENTIAL STUDENT TRAVEL DATES  

         FOR THE 2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ARRIVAL – BEGINNING OF THE SCHOOL YEAR 

NEW Students      ARRIVE  Sunday, August 18, 2024 

RETURNING Students    ARRIVE  Saturday, August 24, 2024  (Dorms open at 3pm) 
 

 

THANKSGIVING BREAK   

ALL Students    LEAVE Saturday, November 23, 2024 (Dorms close at noon) 

      RETURN Sunday, December 1, 2024 (Dorms open at noon) 

 
 

ALL Students HOLIDAY BREAK    

ALL Students    LEAVE  Saturday, December 21, 2024 (Dorms close at noon) 

RETURN  Sunday, January 5, 2025 (Dorms open at noon) 

 

SPRING BREAK   

ALL Students    LEAVE  Saturday, March 22, 2025 (Dorms close at noon) 

RETURN  Monday, March 31, 2025 (Dorms open at noon) 
 

 

DEPARTURE – END OF THE SCHOOL YEAR 

Students Graduating    LEAVE Sunday, June 8, 2025 (Dorms close at 5pm) 

Students Not Graduating  LEAVE Saturday, June 14, 2025 (Dorms close at noon) 

 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT—All travel plans/itineraries must be sent to and approved by the Residential Life 

Program. Email travel plans to Dawn Rhoads at drhoads@calvertonschool.org for approval.   
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